Stainless Steel Pressure Transducers
Technical Specifications
Applications
Note: Performance Specifications with 5v ± 0.002 Vdc supply at 25°C
Features
Standard Full Scale
Pressure Ranges
Description

Model No. P255 © 2010 Kavlico. All rights reserved. May 2010
Outline Drawings
How to Order
Contact Kavlico for accuracy options, custom
packaging, alternative pressure ranges,
pressure connections or other OEM or
application specific requirements.
Example: P255-500S-FIA (500 PSIS (Sealed Gage), with Ethylene
Propylene Seal Material, 1/4-NPT Pressure Connection, and Mating Connector)
P255    500    S     F    1    A
P255 Pressure Transducer
Pressure Ranges
15
20
30
50
75
100
150
200
300
500
750
1000
A
G
S
B
C
D
E
F
1
2
3
4
0 – 15 PSI
0 – 20 PSI
0 – 30 PSI
0 – 50 PSI
0 – 75 PSI
0 – 100 PSI
0 – 150 PSI
0 – 200 PSI
0 – 300 PSI
0 – 500 PSI
0 – 750 PSI
0 – 1000 PSI
Absolute
Gage
Sealed Gage
Nitrile -40 to +121˚C
Neoprene -34 to +107˚C
Fluorocarbon -20 to +125˚C
Fluorosilicone -40 to +125˚C
Ethylene Propylene -40 to +121˚C
1/4-18 NPT (External Threads)
3/8-24 UNF-2A (Male)
3/8-24 UNF-2B (Female)
1/8-27 NPT
With Mating Connector, w/12”, 18 AWG Leads
Metri-Pack 150 Series Connector